Midwestspl
Msd 1
1. 140.
2. 137.
3. 125.
4, 122.
Msd 2
1 142.
2 141.
3. 139.
4, 137.
5. 137.
6 135.
7 132.
Msd 3
1. 148.
2. 144.
3. 140.
Msd 4
Trunk
Single Cab
Basic 1
Basic 2
1. 145.
2. 144.
3. 142.
4, 141.
Basic 3
1. 144.
Basic 4
1 149
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Richard Lewis
Devin Noel
Chris oswald
Christina wolf

Damien King

Tim Burgtorf
Galen Brewer
Marc Springer
Jeffrey Gibson
Shaun zimmerman
Cory Holland

Richard Nielichowski
Nathan Link
Alec Rothman

Daniel Arbuckle
Ccliff Beal
Damien King
Joshua Judy

Cliff Beal

Nick Rains
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1. 148.7 Nick Rains

Advanced No wall

1. 149.4 Doug Roberts
Advanced 1
Advanced 2

1. 149.2 Nick Rains

2. 148.8 Sherry Patterson
Advanced 3

1. 149.5 Doug Roberts

2. 148.5 Derek Green
Xtreme 1

1. 128.6 Doug Roberts
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 3

1 129.8 Derek Green

2 124.9 Cl1iff Beal
EOF
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